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ODELLE ˙ 9009254
Brass Gold Metal & Amber Glass
LED E14 3x5 Watt 230 Volt
IP20 Bulb Excluded
D: 40 H: 120 cm
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GL 90092561

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

40

2
.5

18

18

35

12
0

48

ODELLE ˙ 9009255
Brass Gold Metal & Amber Glass
LED E14 5x5 Watt 230 Volt
IP20 Bulb Excluded
D: 48 H: 120 cm

10
3

4

2.5

14.8

18

ODELLE ˙ 9009256
Brass Gold Metal & Amber Glass
LED E14 Watt 1x5 Watt 230 Volt
IP20 Bulb Excluded
D: 14.8 W: 18 H: 34 cm
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ODELLE ˙ 9009253
Brass Gold Metal & Amber Glass
LED E14 1x5 Watt 230 Volt
IP20 Bulb Excluded
D: 18 H: 120 cm
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